SPORT
Football
Baseball

Golf
Basketball
Outdoor Track
Cross Country
Tennis
Softball
Soccer

Other (specify)

Volleyball

TOTALS

(1)
# Men

79

36

16

NA

28

NA

178

Graduation Rate: 70%

Graduation Rate of Belhaven University Intercollegiate Athletes
SUMMARY OF 2007-2008 ROSTERS
ALL INTERCOLLEGIATE SPORTS

(2)

# Women

NA
NA
NA

20

14

18

10

74

(3)
Total #
Athletes

79

36

37
NA
10
17
14

46

10

252

(4)
Total #
Graduated

44

27

29

13

14

33

176

(5)

Total #

Using Up
4-Yr Eligibility

48

23

27

12
14

34

173

NOTE: Athletes who competed in more than one sport should BE COUNTED ONLY ONCE.

College: Belhaven University

Completed By:

Alex Ainsworth, Athletics Administrative Coordinator

Date

(6)

Total #
Graduates
Using up
4-Yr
Eligibility
44

17

23

11
14

35

157



