Graduation Rate of Belhaven University Intercollegiate Athletes SUMMARY OF 2007-2008 ROSTERS ALL INTERCOLLEGIATE SPORTS

	(1) # Men	(2) # Women	(3) Total # Athletes	(4) Total # Graduated	(5) Total # Using Up 4-Yr Eligibility	(6) Total # Graduates Using up 4-Yr Eligibility
SPORT						,
Football	79	NA	79	44	48	44
Baseball	36	NA	36	27	23	17
Golf	4	NA	4	2	1	1
Basketball	16	20	37	29	27	23
Outdoor Track			NA			
Cross Country	6	4	10	7	7	7
Tennis	9	8	17	13	12	11
Softball	NA	14	14	14	14	14
Soccer	28	18	46	33	34	35
Other (specify) Volleyball	NA	10	10	7	7	7
TOTALS	178	74	252	176	173	157

Graduation Rate: 70%

NOTE: Athletes who competed in more than one sport should BE COUNTED ONLY ONCE.

College: Belhaven University Date 8/27/12

Completed By: Alex Ainsworth, Athletics Administrative Coordinator